
August 2, 2016 Tuesday New Teachers Report

August 3 Wednesday All Teachers Report

August 4 Thursday Secondary Inservice Day

August 5 Friday Elementary Inservice Day

August 10 Wednesday Students Report - First Day of School

August 31 Wednesday K-12 Student Early Release / Teacher Inservice #1

September 5 Monday Labor Day - Paid Holiday - (No School)

September 7 Wednesday 20th Day - End of First Month

September 28 Wednesday K-12 Student Early Release / Teacher Inservice #2

October  5 Wednesday 40th Day - End of Second Month

October 12 Wednesday End of First 9-Week Grading Period (45th Day)

October 17 Monday Teacher Workday #1 (Secondary) (No School) 

District Inservice (Elementary) (No School) 

October 18 Tuesday Teacher Workday #1 (Elementary) (No School)  

District Inservice (Secondary) (No School) 

November 2 Wednesday K-12 Student Early Release / Teacher Inservice #3

November 4 Friday 60th Day - End of Third Month

November 16 Wednesday K-12 Student Early Release / Teacher Inservice #4

November 23 Wednesday  *Weather Emergency Make-up Day if Needed (No School) 

November 24 Thursday Thanksgiving - Paid Holiday - (No School) 

November 25 Friday Paid Holiday - (No School) 

December 7 Wednesday 80th Day - End of Fourth Month

December 7 Wednesday K-12 Student Early Release / Teacher Inservice #5

December 16 Friday End of First Semester (87th Day)

December 16 Friday Christmas -Winter Break begins at end of day

December 26 Monday Christmas Holiday (observed) - Paid Holiday - (No School) 

January 2, 2017 Monday New Year's Day Holiday (observed) - Paid Holiday - (No School) 

January 3 Tuesday Teacher Workday #2 (No School) 

January 4 Wednesday Classes Resume - First Day of 2nd Semester

January 16 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (No School) 

January 23 Monday 100th Day - End of Fifth Month

January 25 Wednesday K-12 Student Early Release / Teacher Inservice #6

February 8 Wednesday K-12 Student Early Release / Teacher Inservice #7

February 20 Monday Presidents’ Day (No School)
February 21 Tuesday 120th Day - End of Sixth Month

March 13-17 Mon. - Fri. Spring Break (No School)

March  21 Tuesday End of Third 9-Week Grading Period (135th Day)

March 24 Friday Teacher Workday #3  (No School)

March 29 Wednesday 140th Day - End of Seventh Month

April 14 Friday  *Weather Emergency Make-up Day if Needed (No School) 

April 27 Thursday 160th Day - End of Eighth Month

May 23-25 Tues.-Thur. Semester Exams / Early Release

May 25 Thursday 180th Day - End of School - End of Second Semester 

May 26 Friday Teacher Workday #4 (No School)

May 29 Monday Memorial Day - (No School)

May 30 Tuesday  *Weather Emergency Make-up Day if Needed (No School) 
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